APPLICATION
POLYCAB BS 5467 MC Stranded sector shaped copper
conductor thermosetting material insulated Multi core
armoured cable fulfils the requirement as per BS EN 5467.
These cables are suitable for fixed installation in industrial
area, buildings, Power network in underground, outdoor,
indoor and similar application where mechanical protection
is required.

Conductor
mm²
Nominal
insulation
Thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
MVBS10CXSWY2003C035S 35 2 31.1 2251 DBW - 06A/DBF - 06A
MVBS10CXSWY2003C050S 50 2 34.7 3063 DBW - 07/DBF - 07
MVBS10CXSWY2003C070S 70 2 38 3799 DBW - 08/DBF - 08
MVBS10CXSWY2003C095S 95 2 41.4 4715 DBW - 09/DBF - 09
MVBS10CXSWY2003C120S 120 2 45.7 5973 DBW - 09/DBF - 09
MVBS10CXSWY2003C150S 150 2 48.5 7088 DBW - 010A/DBF - 010A
MVBS10CXSWY2003C185S 185 2 51.9 8286 DBW - 010A/DBF - 010A
MVBS10CXSWY2003C240S 240 2 56.9 10248 DBW - 011/DBF - 011
MVBS10CXSWY2003C300S 300 2 61.2 12258 DBW - 012/DBF - 012
MVBS10CXSWY2003C400S 400 2 66.6 14718 DBW - 013A/DBF - 013A
• DBW – Weather proof series
• DBF – Flame proof series
Electrical characteristics :
Current carrying capacity